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Linear Stepper Positioning Stage

Model #: LSS-018-06-020-2X
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Linear Stepper Positioning Stage

Model #: LSS-018-06-020-2X

NOTE:
- Electrical specs are per individual motor
- Moving mass is per individual moving assembly
- Total mass is for entire stage assembly

Motor P/N

Continuous Force 2.30 lbs 10.22 N

Stroke 18 in 457 mm

Encoder Resolution

Rated Current

Resistance/Phase @ 20C

Inductance/Phase @ 20C

Motor Phases

Bearing Type

Nominal Airgap

Moving Mass 0.60 lbs 272 g

Totas Mass 9.5 lbs 4300 g

0.0015"

LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Roller Bearing

0.85 ohms

2.15 mH

STS-0213-R

1.0 Amp

2

NONE


