



LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS				
Motor P/N	STS-0213-R			
Continuous Force	2.30 lbs	10.22 N		
Stroke	18 in	457 mm		
Encoder Resolution	NONE			
Rated Current	1.0 Amp			
Resistance/Phase @ 20C	0.85 ohms			
Inductance/Phase @ 20C	2.15 mH			
Motor Phases	2			
Bearing Type	Roller Bearing			
Nominal Airgap	0.0015"			
Moving Mass	0.60 lbs	272 g		
Totas Mass	9.5 lbs	4300 g		

- NOTE:
   Electrical specs are per individual motor
   Moving mass is per individual moving assembly
   Total mass is for entire stage assembly

Linear Stepper Positioning Stage Model #: LSS-018-06-020-2X			
DWG#	10-0596	REV	SHEET 2 of 2